
26
/0

6
27

/0
6

28
/0

6
29

/0
6

30
/0

6
01

/0
7

02
/0

7
03

/0
7

04
/0

7
05

/0
7

152025303540455055

Temperature (C)

A
M

M
A

 2
00

6 
−

 B
P

06
 −

 D
15

 −
 D

on
ne

es
 D

O
LL

F
U

S
 b

ru
te

s

 

 
T

em
pe

ra
tu

re
 A

ir
T

em
pe

ra
tu

re
 G

az
T

em
pe

ra
tu

re
 N

ac
el

le

26
/0

6
27

/0
6

28
/0

6
29

/0
6

30
/0

6
01

/0
7

02
/0

7
03

/0
7

04
/0

7
05

/0
7

010203040506070809010
0

11
0

Humidite relative (%)

 

 

H
um

id
ite

 c
or

rig
ee

H
um

id
ite

 b
ru

te

26
/0

6
27

/0
6

28
/0

6
29

/0
6

30
/0

6
01

/0
7

02
/0

7
03

/0
7

04
/0

7
05

/0
709018

0

SZA (degres)

 D
er

ni
er

e 
po

si
tio

n 
04

/0
7/

06
 1

9:
33

 T
U

LM
D

/IP
S

L 
&

 C
N

E
S

 (
D

ol
lfu

s0
6V

1.
1)


